.
S
IG
N
E
D
.
D

36.68’
S22°49’16"E
2007
53.
83’N37
° 26’
39"
W
1025
2009
1027
2010
1020
972.19 feet
Corner No. 1, Tract 45
POB 108, 108A, TE-108
CB =S23°53’32"E
C =40.04’
Lc =40.04’
|c =2°08’32"’

1
’3
2
"
E
2013
2012
CB =S28°05’25"E
C =116.83’
Lc =116.89’
|c =6°15’14"’
Rc =1070.90’
1,089.01 feet
bears S. 53°40’52" E.
Corner No. 1, Tract 45
POB 100B, 110, TE-110
UNPLATTED
S
5
7

"Sinclair/Subway"
Sign
CB =N23°56’01"W
C =17.07’
Lc =17.07’
|c =0°48’03"’
Rc =1220.90’
CB =N63°03’00"E
C =42.11’
Lc =42.50’
|c =27°03’29"’
Rc =90.00’
990.31 feet
bears S. 41°03’24" E.
Corner No. 1, Tract 45
POB 109, TE-109
REC No. 700877
EASEMENT
15’ UTILITY
EAGLE, CO 81631

E
7
8
.3
9
’
2052
2051
2050
1065
10662056
2055
1,171.55 feet
bears S. 51°03’03" E.
Corner No.1 Tract 45
POB 110A, TE-110A
2049
1064
1067
1034

E
T
S
T
.
2042
2044
EOA
"Burger King"
SIGN
POND
WATER QUALITY
2,150.75 feet
bears S. 40°58’12" E.
Corner No.1 Tract 45
POB 113, TE-113
2140.63 feet
bears S45°57’49"E
Corner No.1 Tract 45
POB TE-112A
WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266
6400 WESTOWN PKWY
AN IOWA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
KUM & GO L.C.,
1046
1080
Sixth P.M.
T. 4 S.  R. 84 W.
Section 32, Tract 63
Sixth P.M.
T. 4 S.  R. 84 W.
Section 32, Tract 68
2,221.82 feet
bears S. 41°30’54" E.
Corner No.1 Tract 45
POB 114, TE-114
N
5
6
°